Start

D =~ N

T3

T9
T3

21
T14
T9
T11

16
T11
T14
T11
T17

20
T17
T17
T24
T22
T24
T28

31
T24
T22

27

30
T34
T28

32
T34

36

33

37

38

Finish
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T8
T8
10
11
T12
T12
T12
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
T19
22
23
24
25
26
T27
T27
T29
T29
31
32
33
T34
T34
36
37
38

Player

Ava Salay

Belle Kongshaug *
Sophia Lawler
Aliisa Helminen *
Payton Schmidt *
Brianna Kirsch
Ava Pesha *
Danielle Bruecker
Rhi Stutz

Kadyn Peery
Audrey Fryda *
Lilly Kaminski *
Ella Denure *
Aishani Dhar
Karalyn Skinner
Gabbi Matzek
Sarah Nakada
Sophie Stengel
Elli Anderson
Naomi Clayton
Addison Lalonde
Jacklyn Thao
Alyson Reier *
Maddie Reiter
Lydia Jensen
Paige Lolwing
Maddi Fletcher *
Jeanne Rohl
Kate McWilliams
Adelyne Ruetz
Mattie Albright
Lauren Anderson
Maddie Brandrup
Evy Dhyanchand
Esme Moses
Lynell Miller
Alena Wood
Victoria Watzka

WIAA Division 2

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
WIAA Girl's Championship D2
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11

Team

Prescott
Colfax/Elk Mound
The Prairie School
Xavier

Jefferson
Lancaster
Somerset
Wrightstown
Prescott

The Prairie School
Catholic Memorial
Denmark

Portage

The Prairie School
Altoona/Regis
Prescott
Edgewood
Wrightstown
Altoona/Regis
Edgewood

The Prairie School
Edgewood
Hayward

Prescott
Altoona/Regis
Lancaster
Westby/Viroqua
Prescott
Lancaster

The Prairie School
Altoona/Regis
Altoona/Regis
Edgewood
Lancaster
Wrightstown
Lancaster
Edgewood
Wrightstown

75
72
81
77
78
85
77
84
94
88
85
86
83
89
86
88
86
90
92
90
90
96
95
96
100
102
96
95
98
101
106
100
103
106
107
104
111
129

74
79
74
84
86
81
90
84
74
81
88
89
92
86
90
89
95
93
93
95
95
90
95
95
93
92
100
101
101
98
97
106
106
105
104
109
121
127

Scores

149
151
155
161
164
166
167
168
168
169
173
175
175
175
176
177
181
183
185
185
185
186
190
191
193
194
196
196
199
199
203
206
209
21
211
213
232
256
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+59
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+65
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+67
+69
+88
+112



